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Update-3/2008 

PERSONNEL BIO-DATA 
 

SALESIAN PROVINCE OF MADRAS (INM) 
 

CODE: 2012 -04 
 
 

 
1. PRIMARY DETAILS         
 

First Name AROCKIASAMY  Last Name JEROME  

Known As JEROME Present Status CLERIC  

Data of Birth 26-07-1991 Place of Birth Neyveli 

Dist of Birth Cuddalore Diocese of Birth Pondy - Cuddalore 

State TAMILNADU Country India 

Baptism On 11-09-1991 At kunangkurichi Diocese Pondy - Cuddalore 

Confirmation on  At Thurinchikollai Diocese Pondy - Cuddalore 

Mother Tongue TAMIL Languages Known ENGLISH  
   

2. FAMILY DETAILS 

Father’s Name Mr. Arockiasamy. S. Occupation Farmer 

Date of Birth  Date of Death  

Mother’s Name Mrs. Mary Stella Occupation Home Maker 

Date of Birth  Date of Death  

Brothers Elder  - Younger  1 Sisters Elder  - Younger  1 

Home Address AROCKIASAMY. S. , ULUTHUR, KOLATHENKARAI (street)  

 THALAIKULAM (PO), CHIDAMBARAM (TK), 608 704. Phone  9095687319 

Contact Person JESTIN RAJ. A 

Address s/o AROCKIASAMY. S. , ULUTHUR, KOLATHENKARAI (street) 

 THALAIKULAM (PO), CHIDAMBARAM (TK), 608 704. Phone 9659275263 

Parish Address Rev. Fr. Parish priest, St. Ann’s church, ULUTHUR, 

 THALAIKULAM (PO), CHIDAMBARAM (TK), 608 704. Phone 9364360777 
  

 

3. BASIC EDUCATION DETAILS 

High School SSLC Result 77.8%(384/500) Passed in 2007 

Name of the School St. Joseph Hr. Sec. School, Cuddalore. 

Higher Secondary HSS Result 70%(841/1200) Passed in 2010 

Name of the School Don Bosco Matric Hr.Sec School, Tirupattur. 

Main Subjects Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Mathematics.   
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4. DETAILS OF FORMATION PERIOD 
 

ASPIRANTATE 

No Year Study Name & Place of House 

1.  2007 - 2008 EnglishCoaching Don Bosco, Tirupattur. 

2.  2008 - 2009 XI Don Bosco, Tirupattur. 

3.  2009 - 2010 XII Don Bosco, Tirupattur. 
 

PRE-NOVITIATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House Study 

1.  2010 2011 Don Bosco, Vellakinar  1 

2.  2011 2012 Idaya Deepam,  1 
 

 

Novitiate At IDAYA DEEPAM – MANGALAM, YEALLAGIRI HILLS Year 2011-2012 

First Profession On 24/05/2012 
 

PHILOSOPHATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.  2012 2014 THE RETREAT ,YERCAUD 

2.     

  
 THEOLOGATE 

No Year from Year To Name & Place of House 

1.     

2.     

3.     

 

Study Done in Theologate  

 
ORDERS DATE PLACE MINISTER 

LECTOR    

ACOLYTE    

DEACON    

PRIEST    

 

 RENEWAL OF VOWS 

No Date of Renewal Place of Renewal 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

 

Final Profession On  At  
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4. SECULAR HIGHER ECCLESIASTICAL STUDIES 
 

No Study Done Main 
Subject 

Reg./Pvt Name & Place of the 
College 

University Comp. 
Year 

Period Class 

1.         I 

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

 
6. LIFE IN VARIOUS COMMUNITIES (EXCLUDING THE STRICTLY FORMATION PERIOD) 
 

No Month & Yr 
from 

Month & Yr 
To 

Name of the Houses Assignments Years in 
T.S.r 

1.  May 2014 May 2016 THIRUKAZHUKUNDRAM St. DME  2 

2.  May 2016  VELLORE – Katpadi Pt. 1  

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.       

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

17.       

18.       

19.       

20.       

21.       

22.       

 


